...performance for life
Lymphoedema
management
at home
Hydroven®
 12 series
Since using the LymphAssist, my
oedema has decreased by 36%.

2 Szuba A et al (2002). Decongestive lymphatic therapy for patients with breats carcinoma associated Lymphoedema. Cancer; 95 (11): 2260- 2266
LymphAssist™ Homecare Intermittent Pneumatic Compressions System
Order code 316XXXHC (XXX defined by country variant)
Supply voltage 100VAC to 220VAC
Supply frequency 50 – 60 Hz
Power input 38 – 77 VA
Degree of protection against electric shock Class II, double insulated Type BF
Degree of protection against liquid ingress IP21
Mode of operation Continuous
Size 290mm x 250mm x 130mm (11.4 x 9.8 x 5.1”)
Weight 3.8Kg (8.4lbs)
Pressure Range 15 – 40 mmHg
Number of LymphAssist cycles 2
hydroven 12 Series Garments
Order Code Description Size
12 Chamber Leg Garments
316L76S Leg garment standard width 760mm (30”)
316L84S Leg garment standard width 840mm (33”)
316L76W Leg garment large width 760mm (30”)
316L84W Leg garment large width 840mm (33”)
12 Chamber Arm Garments
316A68 Arm garment 680mm (26.75”)
316A78 Arm garment 780mm (30.6”)
12 Chamber Leg Inserts
316LI76 Leg insert 760mm (30”)
316LI84 Leg insert 840mm (33”)
12 Chamber Arm Inserts
316AI68 Arm insert 680mm (26.75”)
316AI78 Arm insert 780mm (30.6”)
We would like to express our sincere appreciation to